CASA
MATILDE

COCINA & WHISKY
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MATILDE PATACONES CEVICHES

WITH COASTAL CHEESE AND HOUSE SAUCE YOU GAN CHOOSE: TIGER MILK AND AVOCADO,
ROCOTO, OR YELLOW GHILI. -
SHRIMP 27900  |:
é\ggl:i&l?\gﬁmmm ng?urems OF YOUR 65900 F|SH 30000
| MIXED: (SHRIMP & FISH) 41.000
FUR SNAB KI NG PSOII;!}EEIDNSIHFI:INE’UCllc\Ig;II-]AIF! IG-DLF SAUCE WITH ONION 39000
HOUSE CHICHARRON 43.900
SLICES OF BACON WITH HOUSE SAUCE & GUACAMOLE. FRUM 'I'HE SE A
e S
R T B L
CRIOLLO SAUSAGE 43.900
SEAFOOD CASSEROLE 65.000

TYPICAL CASSEROLE MADE WITH WHITE FISH,

SHRIMP, PRAWNS, MUSSELS, BABY OCTOPUS, AND
SQUID RINGS.

MATILDE FRIED DISHES FRIED MOJARRA 64.000

ﬂU|BBES (4 UNITS) 28.000 4
CARIMANOLAS WITH MEAT wwrs  21.900 RICES -
CARIMANOLAS WITH CHEESE s 21.900

EGG AREPAS ums 17.900 (Eig\EIYU chl(‘]lr]l.lTSRII(.:IERM!IITVlIIEHI!:I‘I\IIIIJC AED LEEKS 43900 -
CHEESE FINGERS (s unrs 21.900
GUAJIRO SHRIMP RICE 43.900

TRADITIONAL GUAJIRO SHRIMP RICE, DRY AND CURED.

II:J?SEEE\DII?II’[R%EARED IN BIJAO LEAVES WITH PIECES OF 43900
MIXED RIGE 37.900

RICE, CRUSHED CHICHARRON, SHREDDED MEAT, FRIED
PLANTAINS, SLICED LAMB CHORIZ0, HOGRO, AND CHIPS.

Prices in Colombian pesos, taxes included.




FROM THE LAND

CARTAGENA BEEF

SLOW-COOKED FLANK STEAK, GLAZED IN ITS OWN
JUICES AND PANELA, SERVED WITH GREEN PLANTAIN
PATACONES AND COCONUT RICE.

BEEF TENDERLOIN

250 GR GRILLED, SERVED WITH PEPPERCORN SAUCE
AND DEMI-GLACE.

ANGUS FLANK

JUICY OPEN-CUT FLANK STEAK.

MATILDE GOAT

SLOW-COOKED CRIOLLO GOAT SERVED IN ITS OWN
SAUCE.

HEN GASSEROLE

STEWED, PREPARED FOR HOURS IN THE MATILDE
CAULDRON, WITH CHOPPED VEGETABLES.

SHREDDED MEAT

STRANDS OF JUICY BEEF, SLOW-COOKED WITH
HOGAO.

SABANERO CHEESE MOTE

WITH RICE, CHICHARRON, HOUSE SAUCE, AND
AVOCADO.

CHICKEN BREAST

JUICY CHICKEN BREAST FILETS, GRILLED WITH HINTS
OF ROSEMARY.

COSTILLA SANGOCHO

JUICY BEEF RIB WITH TYPICAL FLAVORS OF DONA
MATILDE.

DETHORNED CORN

(WITH BEEF, CHICKEN, OR MIXED)

TENDER MAIZE, COASTAL CHEESE OR DOUBLE CREAM,

PROTEIN OF YOUR CHOICE, AND HOUSE SAUCES.

LAMB RIBS

APPROXIMATELY FOR TINO PEOPLE

RUMBERA PLATTER

CHICKEN, PORK, CHORIZO, FRIED YUCA, AND CLEAN BOLLO

94.900

41.900

65.900

04.900

91.900

41.900

37.900

32.900

43.900

37.900

110.000

95.000

Prices in Colombian pesos, taxes included.

ACCOMPANIMENTS

STEAMED YUCA
CAYEYE

FRIED PLANTAINS
RIPE SLICES
MASHED POTATOES
CRIOLLA

CLEAN BOLLO
NOODLE RIGE

DESSERTS

PAVE
KOLA ICE CREAW
COCONUT FLAN

NATURAL JUICES

LEMONADE
COCONUT LEMONADE
COROZ0
AGUAPANELA

ADDITIONS

SOUR CREAM
CHEESE

GARLIC MAYONNAISE
HOGAD

GUACAMOLE
CHIMICHURRI
PINEAPPLE JAM

RED CHILI SAUCE
YELLOW CHILI SAUGE
ROCOTTO

WHITE RICE
COCONUT RICE
HOUSE SALAD

11.000

18.000
14.000
14.000

12.000
12.000
12.000
12.000

3.000
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Tip waming
Consumers are informed that this establishment suggests a tip corresponding
to 10% of the bill amount, which you may accept, reject, or modify according
to your assessment of the service provided. When requesting the bill, please
indicate to the person serving you whether you would like this amount included
in the invoice or specify the amount you wish to give as a tip.
In this establishment, 100% of the money collected as tips Is allocated to the
person who provided the service.
If you have any issues with the tip charge, please contact the exclusive line
available in Bogota for inquiries on this matter: 651 32 40, or the citizen service
line of the Superintendency of Industry and Commerce: 592 04 00 in Bogota,
or for the rest of the country, the national toll-free line 018000-910165 to file
your complaint, or write to the email address servicioalcliente@evedesa.com.
Article 78 of the political constitution establishes that the law will regulate the
quality control of goods and services offered and provided to the community,
as well as the information that must be provided to the public in their marke-
ting.
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